
Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi
Juniores e Cadetti/Seniores

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Juniores Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ANDREETTO Federico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 28.23
2 5 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.93
3 3 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.38
4 6 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.22
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Serie 2
1 4 VULCANILE Federico 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.79
2 5 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.94
3 3 PESSAGNO Marco 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.38
4 6 CALCINAI Mario 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.30
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Serie 3
1 3 COSTANTINO Fabio 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.20
2 4 SIMEONE Alessandro 1993 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.43
3 6 DELLA TOMMASINA Ivan 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 33.06
4 5 TROVATO Marco 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 33.42
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Juniores Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ANDREETTO Federico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 28.23
2 PERASSOLO Mattia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.93
3 GENNARI Giacomo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.38
4 VULCANILE Federico 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.79
5 ARGIOLAS Gianluca 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.94
6 VECCHIOLI Mattia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.22
7 PESSAGNO Marco 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.38
8 COSTANTINO Fabio 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.20
9 SIMEONE Alessandro 1993 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.43

10 DELLA TOMMASINA Ivan 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 33.06
11 TROVATO Marco 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 33.42
12 CALCINAI Mario 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.30
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